
Vraj „všetko, èo je krásne, trvá 
krátko“, povedali mi dnes jeden 
pán pri lúèení. A dodal „do videnia 
o rok“. Hovoril mi z duše. A o rok 
máme okrúhle jubileum. Všetkých 
Vás na túto oslavu hudby už teraz 
srdeène pozývame!

Váš

It is used to say, that „everything 
beautiful lasts a short time“, this told 
me a man when farewell. And he 
added: „see you next year“. He said 
just what I was thinking. And we 
have a jubilee year next year. I would 
like to kindly invite you to celebrate 
with us this nice festival of music.

Yours

Art AIR Center s.r.o.

Hviezdoslavovo nám. 1681, 026 01 Dolný Kubín, Slovakia
phone: +421/905/940 348
e-mail: vajdulak@aac.sk
www.talentsforeurope.eu

Leonard Vajdulák
Director of Competition
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May 2015, Dolný Kubín, Slovakia

Laureat
of the TALENTS FOR EUROPE 2015

Antoni Ingielewicz (PL)

Sebastian Kozub (PL)



OFFICIAL RESULTS
The main prize

Antoni Ingielewicz PL
Kozub Sebastian PL 

Special prizes

Prize of Art AIR Center
Ingielewicz Antoni PL

Kozub Sebastian PL

Prize for the Best Teacher
Mariya Hereha UA

Marceli Szczerek PL

Olha Lutsenko UA

Arkadiusz Szydło PL

Pal Banda UK

György Déri H

Anna Podhajska PL

Prize for the Best Accompanist
Libuše Pančochová CZ

Lýdia Cibulová SK

Věra Langerová CZ

Ladislav Fančovič SK

Matej Arendárik SK

Prize of Mikuláš Zmeškal
String Quartet - Great Moravian Quartet CZ

Šofranková Terézia, Hasoňová Marie,

Kačírek Mojmír, Šístková Alena

String Quartet - Con Legno PL

Witkowski Konrad, Kobel Tomasz,

Rosiński Tomasz, Gąsior Maciej

Prize for performance of work by the 20th and 
21st century composer
Kozub Sebastian PL

String Quartet - Con Legno PL

Witkowski Konrad, Kobel Tomasz,

Rosiński Tomasz, Gąsior Maciej

Prize for performance of work by Slovak
composer
Patkolo Anabela SK

Violin duo SK

Hledíková Terézia, Štefanicová Magdaléna

The Prize for the Best Slovak competitor
Hledíková Terézia SK

I. category of violin
1st prize
Roinishvili Barbare Ana GE

1st prize
Zubenko Yelyzaveta UA

2nd prize
Liley Adam PL

3rd prize
Jirsa Vilém CZ

3rd prize
Olesik Zofi a PL

3rd prize
Wiedrycka Natalia PL

4th prize
Dobosz Katarzyna PL

4th prize
Marut Leon PL

4th prize
Nemcová Júlia SK

4th prize
Stabryła Zofi a PL

4th prize
Wisłocka Emilia PL

5th prize
Kubów Marta PL

5th prize
Nemcová Monika SK

5th prize
Sobczyk Zofi a PL

6th prize
Wojtkowiak Hanna PL

Honorable mention
Czabańska Agnieszka  PL

Honorable mention
Król Oliwia PL

Honorable mention
Kubów Małgorzata PL

II. category of violin
1st prize
Butrynska Oksana UA

1st prize
Kovács Sára H

2nd prize
Ter-Sarkisova Eva LT

2nd prize
Virág Ivan SK

3rd prize
Výbohová Martina SK

4th prize
Jugasova Veronika CZ

4th prize
Štefanicová Magdaléna SK

5th prize
Plyska Nazar UA

5th prize
Tomczuk Paulina Helena PL 

5th prize
Wojciechowska Natalia PL 

6th prize
Jasanská Hana CZ

6th prize
Petráš Patrik SK

Honorable mention
Aksentowicz Julia PL 

Honorable mention
Drab Joachim PL 

Honorable mention
Kościelska Laura PL 

Honorable mention
Lichá Anna CZ

Honorable mention
Rubizhna Daria UA

III. category of violin
2nd prize
Hledíková Terézia SK

2nd prize
Podorska Karolina PL

2nd prize
Pustuła Alicja PL

3rd prize
Lembryk Aniela PL

4th prize
Bilyachat Vira UA

4th prize
van de Munt Nastasha H

4th prize
Tyrek Aleksandra PL

5th prize
Borowska Ludwika PL

5th prize
Dettlaff Wiktoria PL

5th prize
Graboń Gabriela PL

5th prize
Kazdova Marketa CZ

6th prize
Astrabová Andrea SK

IV. category of violin
1st prize
Ingielewicz Antoni PL

2nd prize
Lešková Klára CZ
 

2nd prize
Váradi Gyula H

3rd prize
Schneiderka Dennis CZ

4th prize
Białostocka Wiktoria PL

4th prize
Blinka Štěpán CZ

5th prize
Patkolo Anabela SK

Honorable mention
Lucjan Marta PL

Honorable mention
Sidaruk Volha BY

Honorable mention
Zirakashvili Dali GE

Category of viola
1st prize
Halas Petro UA

1st prize
Pawul Karolina PL

2nd prize
Turok Yulia UA

Honorable mention
Leschingerová Dorota CZ

I. category of cello
1st prize
Malyk Andriy UA

2nd prize
Lukačinová Pavlína CZ

3rd prize
Sidaruk Sofi a BY

4th prize
Nekvasilová Áňa CZ

II. category of cello
1st prize
Szydło Kornelia PL

2nd prize
Cibulová Iveta SK

3rd prize
Zorychta Wiktoria PL

4th prize
Hamerský Petr CZ

III. category of cello
1st prize
Csőke Flora H 

2nd prize
Károly Barna Zsolt H

3rd prize
Rashkov Timur BY

3rd prize
Gráf Jakub UK 

4th prize
Krivych Yevgeniya UA

5th prize
Sidaruk Gleb BY

IV. category of cello
1st prize
Kozub Sebastian PL

2nd prize
Son Nathan CZ

I. category DUET, TRIO
1st prize
Violin duo PL
Dettlaff Wiktoria

Ingielewicz Antoni

1st prize
Violin duo SK
Hledíková Terézia

Štefanicová Magdaléna

2nd prize
Cello Duo UA
Krivych Yevgeniya

 Krivych Magdalyna

3rd prize
String Duo UA
Bilichenko Dana – violin

Turok Yuliya – viola

3rd prize
Violin trio PL
Dydel Hubert, Liley Adam

Wiedrycka Natalia

3rd prize
String Duo - Music Dolls PL
Tomczuk Paulina Helena – violin,

Szydło Kornelia – cello

4th prize
String Duo BY
Sidaruk Volha – violin

Sidaruk Gleb – cello

5th prize
Violin trio PL
Czabańska Agnieszka

Felcyn Julia

Sobczyk Zofi a

I. category QUARTET
1st prize
Violin Quartet PL
Ingielewicz Antoni

Suska Adam

Dettlaff Marta

Dettlaff Wiktoria

2nd prize
Cello Quartet SK
Lugovkina Anna

Kachnič Lukáš

Kothajová Katarína

Zastko Patrik

3rd prize
Cello Quartet SK
Lugovkina Anna

Kachnič Lukáš

Melicherčíková Natália

Zastko Patrik

3rd prize
String Quartet SK
Petráš Patrik – violin

Nemcová Monika – violin,

Petrášová Hana – violin

Petráš Marcel – cello

II. category DUET, TRIO
2nd prize
String Duo UA
Bilyachat Vira – violin

 Halas Petro – viola

3rd prize
Violin Duo PL
Suchecka Monika

Bodziachowska Blanka

3rd prize
String Duo PL
Tyrek Aleksandra – violin,

Majchrzak Sylwia – viola

Honorable mention
String Trio PL
Dziura Aleksandra – violin,

Rydz Anna – violin

Głowacka Kinga – viola

Honorable mention
Violin trio SK
Hučko Samuel

Girašek Jakub

Sklenka Pavol

Honorable mention
Viola Duo - Two Violas PL
Korczyńska Maria

Urbanik Karolina

II. category QUARTET
1st prize
String Quartet - Great Moravian 

Quartet CZ
Šofranková Terézia – violin

Hasoňová Marie – violin

Kačírek Mojmír – viola

Šístková Alena - cello

1st prize
String Quartet - Con Legno PL
Witkowski Konrad – violin

Kobel Tomasz – violin

Rosiński Tomasz – viola

Gąsior Maciej – cello

2nd prize
String Quartet CZ
- Husakovo Quarteto
Husák Martin – violin

Blahuš Radek – violin

Vejpustek Marek – viola

Kovanda Matěj – cello

AUSTRIA Jarguz Veronika BELARUSSIA Rashkov Timur 

Sidaruk Gleb Sidaruk Sofia Sidaruk Volha CZECH REPUBLIC 
Blahuš Radek Blinka Štěpán Bubancová Naďa Hamerský Petr 

Haniková Miriam Magdalena Hasoňová Marie Husák Martin 

Jasanská Hana Jirsa Vilém Jirsová Barbora Jugasova Veronika 

Kačírek Mojmír Kazdova Marketa Kellerová Dorothea 

Kovanda Matěj Leschingerová Dorota Lešková Klára Lichá 

Anna Lukačinová Pavlína Masojídek Prokop Masojídková 

Anna Nekvasilová Áňa Schäferová Marta Schneiderka Dennis 

Son Nathan Sýkora Michael Šístková Alena Šmídová Tereza 

Šofranková Terézia Vejpustek Marek GEORGIA Roinishvili 

Barbare Ana Zirakashvili Dali HUNGARY Csőke Flora Barna 

Zsolt Károly Károly Liliána Kovács Sára van de Munt Nastasha 

Sárréti Márton Tichiti Naim Váradi Gyula Virág Hévzi 

LITHUANIA Ter-Sarkisova Eva POLAND Adamczyk Dominika 

Aksentowicz Julia Baltaza Gabriela Białostocka Wiktoria 

Biela Weronika Bodziachowska Blanka Borowska Ludwika 

Czabańska Agnieszka Danielewicz Olivia Deleś Damian Dettlaff 

Marta Dettlaff Wiktoria Dobosz Katarzyna Drab Joachim 

Dydel Hubert Dziura Aleksandra Felcyn Julia Gąsior Maciej 

Gierek Maria Głowacka Kinga Graboń Gabriela Charmuszko 

Julia Cholewinski Antoni Ingielewicz Antoni Kłębukowska 

Aleksandra Kobel Tomasz Korczyńska Maria Kościelska Laura 

Kozub Sebastian Król Oliwia Kubów Małgorzata Kubów Marta 

Lembryk Aniela Lignar Aleksandra Liley Adam Lucjan Marta 

Majchrzak Sylwia Marut Leon Mikulski Filip Okońska Maria 

Olesik Zofia Pawul Karolina Pióro Emilia Pioruńska Milena 

Podorska Karolina Pustuła Alicja Pustuła Patrycja Remiorz 

Zuzanna Rosiński Tomasz Rydz Anna Rymarowicz Aleksandra 

Skibiński Bartosz Sobczyk Zofia Sowińska Oktawia Stabryła 

Zofia Strużyńska Joanna Suchecka Monika Sułkowska Anna 

Suska Adam Szczygielska Karina Szlachcikowska Zofia Szydło 

Kornelia Tomczuk Paulina Helena Toporkiewicz Anna Tylek 

Kamila Tyrek Aleksandra Ulańska Patrycja Urbanik Karolina 

Wiedrycka Natalia Wisłocka Emilia Witkowski Konrad 

Wojciechowska Natalia Wójcik Barbara Wojtkowiak Hanna 

Zorychta Wiktoria SERBIA Antic Jelena Utkovic Kristina 

SLOVAKIA Astrabová Andrea Cibulová Iveta Girašek Jakub 

Hledíková Terézia Hučko Samuel Kachnič Lukáš Kothajová 

Katarína Lugovkina Anna Melicherčíková Natália Nemcová 

Júlia Nemcová Monika Nemcová Monika Patkolo Anabela 

Petráš Marcel Petráš Patrik Petrášová Hana Sklenka Pavol 

Štefanicová Magdaléna Virág Ivan Výbohová Martina Zastko 

Patrik SLOVENIA Jakinova Petra Ana UKRAINE Bilichenko 

Dana Bilyachat Vira Butrynska Oksana Drabovitch Olena 

Halas Petro Krivych Magdalyna Krivych Yevgeniya Kurylchuk 

Valeriya Malyk Andriy Plyska Nazar Rubizhna Daria Turok 

Yuliya Zubenko Yelyzaveta UNITED KINGDOM Gráf Jakub

30. 4 .- 3. 5. 2015

Dolný Kubín

Slovakia
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